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AMERICAN AGRI-WOMEN
11404 Appleton Rd.
Croton, OH  43103
Phone: 740-893-2624
Website: www.americanagriwomen.org

AMERICAN ANGUS ASSOCIATION
3201 Frederick Ave.
Saint Joseph,   MO  64506
Phone: 816-383-5100
Website: www.angus.org

AMERICAN FARMLAND TRUST
1200 18th St. NW, Suite #800
Washington, DC  20036
Phone: 202-378-1235
Website: www.farmland.org

AMERICAN HORSE COUNCIL
1616 H St. NW, 7th Floor
Washington, DC  20006
Phone: 202-296-4031
Website: www.horsecounctil.org

American Mushroom Institute
Laura L. Phelps
One Massachusetts Ave. NW, Suite #800
Washington, D.C.  20001
Phone: 202-842-4344
Email: lphelps@mwmlaw.com

AMERICAN NURSERY & LANDSCAPE
ASSOCIATION

1000 Vermont Ave. NW, Suite #300
Washington, DC  20005
Phone: 202-789-2900
Website: www.anla.org

CROPLIFE AMERICA
1156 15th St. NW,  Suite #400
Washington, DE  20005
Phone: 202-296-1585

DAIRY FARMERS OF AMERICA
10220 N. Ambassador Dr.
Kansas City, MO  64153
Phone: 816-801-6455
Website: www.dfamilk.com

FUTURE FARMERS OF AMERICA FFA
(NATIONAL)

PO Box 68960
Indianapolis, IN  46268-0960
Phone: 317-802-6060

Fax: 317-802-6051
Website: www.ffa.org

NATIONAL ASSOCIATION OF STATE
DEPARTMENTS OF AGRICULTURE (NASDA)

1156 15th St., N.W., Suite 1020
Washington, DC  20005
Phone: 202-296-9680
Website: www.nasda.org

NATIONAL CHICKEN COUNCIL
1015 15th St. NW, Suite #930
Washington, DC  20005
Phone: 202-296-2622
Website: www.nationalchickencouncil.com

NATIONAL CORN GROWERS ASSOCIATION
632 Cepi Dr.
Chesterfield, MO  63005
Phone: 636-733-9004
Website: www.ncga.com

NATIONAL GRAIN AND FEED ASSOCIATION
1250 I St. NW, Suite #1003
Washington, DC  20005
Phone: 202-289-0873
Website: www.ngfa.org

NATIONAL PORK PRODUCERS COUNCIL
122 C St. NW, Suite #875
Washington, DC  20001
Phone: 202-347-3600
Website: www.pork.org

DELAWARE UNIVERSITIES
- AGRICULTURAL

PROGRAMS AND ASSISTANCE

DELAWARE STATE UNIVERSITY

COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE AND RELATED
SCIENCES
Dr. Dyremple Marsh, Dean
1200 N. DuPont Hwy.
Dover, DE  19901
Phone: 302-857-6400
Email: dmarsh@desu.edu
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ASSOCIATE DEAN FOR COOPERATIVE
EXTENSION SERVICE
Dr. Albert Essel
1200 N. DuPont Hwy.
Dover, DE  19901
Phone: 302-857-6463
Email: aessel@desu.edu

CHAIRMAN, AGRICULTURE AND NATURAL
RESOURCE DEPARTMENT
Richard Barczewski
1200 N. DuPont Hwy.
Dover, DE  19901
Phone: 302-857-6412
Email: rbarczewski@desu.edu

DELAWARE TECHNICAL & COMMUNITY
COLLEGE

Kyle Serman
PO Box 610
Georgetown, DE  19947
Phone: 302-855-5929
Email: kserman@dtcc.edu
Website: www.dtcc.edu/agribusiness

UNIVERSITY OF DELAWARE

COLLEGE OF AGRICULTURE & NATURAL
RESOURCES
Dr. Robin Morgan, Dean
531 S. College Ave.
113 Townsend Hall
Newark, DE  19716
Phone: 302-831-2501
Website: ag.udel.edu/
Email: morgan@udel.edu

Dr. Janice Seitz, Associate Dean for Extension
and Outreach and Director of Cooperative
Extension
531 S. College Ave.
113 Townsend Hall
Newark, DE  19716
Phone: 302-831-2501
Email: jseitz@udel.edu

COOPERATIVE EXTENSION SERVICE

NEW CASTLE COUNTY
Anna Stoops, Agriculture Agent
461 Wyoming Rd.
Newark, DE  19716
Phone: 302-831-8860
Fax: 302-831-8934
Email: stoops@udel.edu

Marie Pippidis, Family & Consumer Science
Agent

461 Wyoming Rd.
Newark, DE 19716
Phone: 302-831-1239
Fax: 302-831-8934
Email: pippidis@udel.edu

Katie Daly Jones, 4-H Program
461 Wyoming Rd.
Newark, DE 19716
Phone: 302-831-8965
Fax: 302-831-8934
Email: kdaly@udel.edu

KENT COUNTY
Gordon Johnson, Agriculture Agent
69 Transportation Circle
Dover, DE  19901
Phone: 302-730-4000
Fax: 302-735-8130
Email: gcjohnson@udel.edu

Kathleen Splane, Family & Consumer Science
Agent

69 Transportation Circle
Dover, DE 19901
Phone: 302-730-4000
Fax: 302-735-8130
Email: ksplane@udel.edu

Doug Crouse, 4-H Program
69 Transportation Circle
Dover, DE 19901
Phone: 302-730-4000
Fax: 302-735-8130
Email: dcrouse@udel.edu

SUSSEX COUNTY
Corey Whaley, Agriculture Agent
16483 County Seat Hwy.
Georgetown, DE  19947
Phone: 302-856-7303
Fax: 302-856-1845
Email: whaley@udel.edu

Anne Camasso, Family & Consumer Science
Agent

16483 County Seat Hwy.
Georgetown, DE 19947
Phone: 302-856-7303
Fax: 302-856-1845
Email: camasso@udel.edu




